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%

H
324 W
338 W
352 W
8,2 W

4,85% +/-Riparazione

Posizione sonda Sorgente

07/07/2014 12:46
0163L12R

Data
Sonda

Durata test 0:11:20

Nuovo

K250
HB47315

FAST QUAD

A26428

Duty 60
1 KHz

TEST POTENZA
Modello Sorgente
Serial Number Sorgente
Modello RF
Serial Number RF

Ore di lavoro
Condizione Sorgente
Condizione RF

Frequenza

Valore Minimo
Valore Medio
Valore Massimo
Deviazione Standard
Stabilità
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0:00 0:01 0:02 0:04 0:05 0:07 0:08 0:10 0:11 0:12

Pout

320
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335
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345

350
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0:00:00 0:01:26 0:02:53 0:04:19 0:05:46 0:07:12 0:08:38 0:10:05 0:11:31 0:12:58

Min Max
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Istogramma

0

323,60326,47327,91329,34330,78332,21333,65335,08336,52337,95339,39340,82342,26343,69345,13346,56348,00349,43350,87352,30
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